
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
21 

215 
52 
93 
19 

143 
9 

43 
24 

216 
44 

176 
201 
227 
144 

92 
247 
169 
177 

40 
63 

219 
76 
86 
77 
80 
51 
57 

119 
120 
198 
104 
218 

33 
156 
189 

2 
97 

122 
17 

124 
166 

34 

Name 
RICCI Giovanni 
RUSSO Riccardo 
LANTSCHNER Harald 
MERCANDELLI Roberto 
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo 
BUTTI Alberto 
MANTOVANI Andrea 
VALTULINI Stefano 
TACCINI Leonardo 
SALTARELLI Simone 
TUCCI Andrea 
GIOMBINI Andrea 
PATACCA Matteo 
TONASSI Emanuele 
DE VITA Moreno 
BORGHESI Daniele 
ALBERTI Dario 
FRAPPOLA Antonio 
FUSCO Raffaele 
MORIGGL Christian 
STROBL Pepi 
SCONZA Gianluca 
LORENZETTI Devin Simon 
BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 
DE VITA Carlo 
WASER Jan 
ORSERO Sergio 
ZANETTI Antonio 
SUMMERMATTER Michael 
WALKER Marko 
PAGLIAI Davide 
KHOURY Roger 
SCARPELLINI Paolo 
HORNER Christian 
CREMASCO Adriano 
MASCIA Dino 
AZZATO Benjamin 
COCCO Christian 
VISINTIN Florian 
VIBERTI Stefano 
WERTH Martin 
FIORELLO Mario 
KASBERGER Christoph 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
600 
600 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
1:53.565 
1:53.889 
1:53.984 
1:54.057 
1:54.801 
1:54.827 
1:54.977 
1:55.297 
1:55.864 
1:55.987 
1:56.294 
1:56.462 
1:56.771 
1:56.922 
1:57.098 
1:57.803 
1:57.835 
1:57.888 
1:58.545 
1:58.688 
1:58.868 
1:59.086 
1:59.183 
1:59.534 
1:59.891 
2:00.099 
2:00.172 
2:00.389 
2:00.412 
2:00.577 
2:00.736 
2:01.000 
2:01.059 
2:01.117 
2:01.555 
2:01.568 
2:01.691 
2:01.816 
2:02.317 
2:02.348 
2:02.437 
2:02.767 
2:04.257 

In 
2 
2 
1 
3 
3 
2 
2 
7 
3 
5 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
3 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 
7 
1 
2 
3 
3 
3 
6 
5 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
3 
1 
1 
3 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.324 
0.419 
0.492 
1.236 
1.262 
1.412 
1.732 
2.299 
2.422 
2.729 
2.897 
3.206 
3.357 
3.533 
4.238 
4.270 
4.323 
4.980 
5.123 
5.303 
5.521 
5.618 
5.969 
6.326 
6.534 
6.607 
6.824 
6.847 
7.012 
7.171 
7.435 
7.494 
7.552 
7.990 
8.003 
8.126 
8.251 
8.752 
8.783 
8.872 
9.202 

10.692 

Gap 

0.324 
0.095 
0.073 
0.744 
0.026 
0.150 
0.320 
0.567 
0.123 
0.307 
0.168 
0.309 
0.151 
0.176 
0.705 
0.032 
0.053 
0.657 
0.143 
0.180 
0.218 
0.097 
0.351 
0.357 
0.208 
0.073 
0.217 
0.023 
0.165 
0.159 
0.264 
0.059 
0.058 
0.438 
0.013 
0.123 
0.125 
0.501 
0.031 
0.089 
0.330 
1.490 

Club 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
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Pos 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

No. 
101 
158 
100 

28 
199 

Name 
EBERHARD Reto 
DELMENICO Stefano 
DOS SANTOS Anthony 
GHARBI James 
PAPINI Samuele 

Class 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Best Tm 
2:04.554 
2:04.741 
2:05.388 
2:05.732 
2:06.857 

In 
1 
3 
6 
2 
2 

Diff 
10.989 
11.176 
11.823 
12.167 
13.292 

Gap 
0.297 
0.187 
0.647 
0.344 
1.125 

Club 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
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